
24 MARCH THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE 

Class of Goods 

Limestone ... 
Livestock: 

In "T" wagons: per T wagon
Minimum charge 
Maximum charge 

Cattle 
Calves not exceeding 6 months 
Dogs accompanying passengers 
Dogs, guide, accompanying blind per

sons 

Rate Per 

tonne 

each 
each 

•From Wellington 
to Picton not 

Otherwise 
Specified 

$ 
37.67 

749.06 
1350.86 

150.49 
75.26 

Refer clause 29 

Refer clause 29 

•From Picton 
to Wellington 

Not Otherwise . 
Specified 

$ 
32.96 

655.41 
1182.02 

131.65 
65.81 

Dogs on chains Charges as specified in clause 29 
Dogs and other small animals in boxes 

or other approved receptacles 
Foals not exceeding 9 months 
Homing Pigeons 

Charges as specified in clause 29 
each 75.26 

Horses ... 
Sheep 

Livestock ( other than dogs and other 
small animals) in crates, etc.-Under 
special arrangement 

Livestock or poultry food in sacks 
Lucerne meal 
Malt and malt culmnings 
Manures 
Marrows 
Meats-Wagon minima 5 tonnes per 

W wagon, 10 tonnes per Vb, Vr, or 
Vs wagon, 16 tonnes per Uk or 
Ukb wagon 
Unpacked (carcasses, etc.) ... 
Packed ... 

Melons-see Marrows 
Motor vehicles including motorcars, 

lorries, tractors, etc. (loaded on 

tonne or 
cub. metre 

each 
each 

tonne 
tonne 
tonne 
tonne 
tonne 

tonne 
tonne or 

cub. metre 

railway wagons) tonne or 

Newspapers and periodicals in bulk 
(subject to same conditions as apply to 
rail vide clause 31) ... 

Oats-see Grains 
Onions 
Oils, bitumen or other approved liquids 

in Uc tank wagons-charged on weight 
of contents 

Parsnips 
Peas (seed) .. . 
Peas (split) .. . 
Periodicals in bulk-see Newspapers 
Pollard 
Potatoes 
Pumice-sand 
Pumpkins-see Marrows 
Ryegrass seed-see Seeds 
Salt 
Seeds-

Chou Mollier 
Clover 
Cocksfoot 
Cowgrass-as clover seed 
Grass seeds, not otherwise specified 
Lucerne .. . 
Ryegrass .. . 

Straw-see Hay 
Swede turnips 
Timber-In minimum loads as per clause 

42.1 
Lesser quantities will be charged at such 

minima or if cheaper on measurement 
at 

Minimum charge for timber per consign
ment 

cub. metre 

tonne 

tonne 

tonne 
tonne 
tonne 
tonne 

tonne 
tonne 
tonne 

tonne 

tonne 
tonne 
tonne 

tonne 
tonne 
tonne 

tonne 

cub. metre 

cub. metre 

Timber complying with the following 
minimum wagon loadings will be 
charged ... cub. metre 

Minimum wagon loadings-
Each La wagon-12 cub. metres 
Each Le or Ne wagon-15 cub. metres 
Each bogie wagon-25 cub. metres 

Trotting sulkies 
Wheat-see Grains 
Wool-

Undumped 
Double dumped or dense packed 

each 

Per bale 
Per double 
dumped or 

dense packed 
bale 

37.67 
131.26 
31.05 

37.67 
37.67 
37.67 
37.67 
37.67 

37.67 

37.67 

37.67 

37.67 

37.67 

37.67 
37.67 
37.67 
37.67 

37.67 
37.67 
37.67 

37.67 

67.63 
46.74 
87.88 

75.99 
46.74 
75.99 

37.67 

40.01 

60.50 

3.84 

35.05 

14.12 

11.32 

22.59 

*For goods conveyed solely between Picton and Wellington, see clause 72.13.1. 

65.81 

32.96 
114.86 
27.17 

32.96 
32.96 
32.96 
32.96 
32.96 

32.96 

32.96 

32.96 

32.96 

32.96 

32.96 
32.96 
32.96 
32.96 

32.96 
32.96 
32.96 

32.96 

59.16 
40.92 
76.92 

66.46 
40.92 
66.46 

32.96 

35.01 

55.92 

3.38 

30.69 

12.34 

9.88 

19.79 

997 


