Class of Goods				Rate Per	*From Wellington to Picton not Otherwise	*From Picton to Wellington Not Otherwise Specified
Class of Goods				Kale Per	Specified	<b>Зрес</b> ілеа
Limestone Livestock:	•••	•••		tonne	\$ 37.67	\$ 32.96
In "T" wagon		-			740.00	/FF 41
Minimum ch Maximum ch			•••		749.06 1350.86	655.41 1182.02
Cattle	iaige 			each	150.49	131.65
Calves not exce	eding 6 mor	nths		each	75.26	65.81
Dogs accompa			•••		Refer clause 29	
Dogs, guide, a sons Dogs on chains		ig biina p	er-	Charges	Refer clause 29 as specified in clau	ıse 29
Dogs and other	r small anin		xes		· •	1.0
or other appr Foals not excee	eding 9 mont		•••	each	as specified in clau 75.26	ise 29 65.81
Homing Pigeor	us	•••	•••	tonne or cub. metre	37.67	32.96
Horses				each	131.26	114.86
Sheep	•••			each	31.05	27.17
Livestock (other small animals) special arrange	in crates, e					
Livestock or poul		acks		tonne	37.67	32.96
Lucerne meal	•••			tonne	37.67	32.96
Malt and malt cul	_	•••	•••	tonne	37.67	32.96
Manures Marrows	•••	•••		tonne	37.67 37.67	32.96 32.96
Marrows Meats—Wagon	minima 5	 tonnes	 ner	tonne	37.07	32.90
W wagon, 10 Vs wagon, 16	tonnes per	Vb, Vr,	or			
Ukb wagon	anneae ata )			tonno	37.67	32.96
Unpacked (car Packed	casses, etc.)			tonne tonne or	37.07	32.90
racked	•••	•••	•••	cub. metre	37.67	32.96
Melons—see Ma					1	
Motor vehicles lorries, tracto railway wagons	ors, etc. (	(loaded		tonne or		
ranway wagons		•••	•••	cub. metre	37.67	32.96
Newspapers and						
(subject to sam				+nm=-	27 47	22.00
rail vide clause Oats—see Grain		•••	•••	tonne	37.67	32.96
Onions Oils, bitumen or		 oved liau	 ids	tonne	37.67	32.96
in Uc tank wag						
of contents	•••	•••	•••	tonne	37.67 37.67	32.96 32.96
Parsnips Peas (seed)	•••	•••		tonne	37.67 37.67	32.96 32.96
Peas (split)				tonne	37.67	32.96
Periodicals in bu	ılk-see Nev	wspapers				
Pollard	•••	•••	•••	tonne	37.67 37.67	32.96 32.96
Potatoes Pumice—sand			•••	tonne	37.67 37.67	32.96 32.96
Pumpkins—see 1		•••	•••	Comic	57.07	32.90
Ryegrass seed—						
Salt	•••	•••	•••	tonne	37.67	32.96
Seeds— Chou Mollier	•••			tonne	67.63	59.16
Clover	•••			tonne	46.74	40.92
Cocksfoot	•••	•••		tonne	87.88	76.92
Cowgrass—as		anazifi - 1		<b>4</b>	75.00	66.46
Grass seeds, no Lucerne	ot otherwise	specified	•••	tonne	75.99 46.74	66.46 40.92
Ryegrass	•••			tonne	75.99	66.46
Straw—see Hay Swede turnips	•••	•••	•••	tonne	37.67	32.96
Timber–In minin		-			40.01	25.01
Lesser quantities		•••	 uch	cub. metre	40.01	35.01
minima or if c	will be char		ent			
at	will be char heaper on m	easurem 		cub. metre	60.50	55.92
at Minimum charge ment	will be char heaper on m	easurem per consi	gn-	cub. metre	60.50 3.84	55.92 3.38
at Minimum charge ment	will be char heaper on m for timber  ng with th	neasurem per consi e follow	gn- ing	cub. metre		
at Minimum charge ment Fimber complyi minimum wag charged	will be changed and the second and t	neasurem per consi e follow gs will	gn- ing	cub. metre		3.38
at Minimum charge ment Fimber complyi minimum wag charged Minimum wagon Each La wago	will be character on metale for timber  Ing with the gon loading  I loadings—  I loadings—  I cub.	easurem per consi e follow gs will metres	gn-  ing be		3.84	3.38
at Minimum charge ment Timber complyi minimum waj charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lc or Nc	will be chare heaper on meaning to timber  ng with the gon loading  a loadings— n—12 cub. wagon—15	metres	gn- ing be		3.84	3.38
at Minimum charge ment Fimber complyi minimum way charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lc or Nc Each bogie wa	will be chare heaper on meaning to timber  ng with the gon loading  a loadings— n—12 cub. wagon—15	metres	gn- ing be		3.84	3.38 30.69
at Minimum charge ment Fimber complyi minimum waj charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lc or Nc Each bogie wa Frotting sulkies Wheat—see Gra	will be character on many control of the period of the per	metres cub. metre b. metre	gn-  ing be 	cub. metre	3.84 35.05	3.38 30.69
at Minimum charge ment Timber complyi minimum waj charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lc or Nc Each bogie wa Trotting sulkies Wheat—see Gra Wool—	will be character on me control of the second of the secon	metres cub. metre cub. metre cub. metre	gn- ing be 	cub. metre	3.84 35.05 14.12	3.38 30.69 12.34
at Minimum charge ment Timber complyi minimum way charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lo or No Each bogie wa Frotting sulkies Wheat—see Gra Wool— Undumped	will be character on meaning with the gon loadings—in—12 cub. wagon—15 agon—25 cuins	metres cub. metre	gn ing be res s	cub. metre each Per bale	3.84 35.05	3.38 30.69
at Minimum charge ment Timber complyi minimum waj charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lc or Nc Each bogie wa Trotting sulkies Wheat—see Gra Wool—	will be character on meaning with the gon loadings—in—12 cub. wagon—15 agon—25 cuins	metres cub. metre	gn ing be res s	cub. metre	3.84 35.05 14.12	3.38 30.69 12.34
at Minimum charge ment Timber complyi minimum way charged Minimum wagon Each La wago Each Lo or Nc Each bogie wa Trotting sulkies Wheat—see Gra Wool— Undumped	will be character on meaning with the gon loadings—in—12 cub. wagon—15 agon—25 cuins	metres cub. metre	gn ing be res s	cub. metre each Per bale Per double	3.84 35.05 14.12	3.38 30.69 12.34

<sup>\*</sup>For goods conveyed solely between Picton and Wellington, see clause 72.13.1.